
 

TENDER NOTICE 

  
File:  PWP-235-CON (AP_6/5/8/5) 
Date: 04 December 2023 
To: Interested Consultants 
Contact: pwp.procurement@sprep.org  
 
Subject:  Award of Contract 
 

Tender Name: PWP-235-CON: Moodle courses development to support 
PacWastePlus’s capacity building activities  

 
 
This notice is to inform all interested service providers that the above tender was 
awarded on 16/11/2023 to: 
 

iVote doo Skopje 
Bul. Ilinden 109/1-4 
1000 Skopje 
Macedonia 

  
With a value of approximately USD 80,710. 
The duration of the contract is from 16/11/2023 to 30/06/2024. 
 
 
 
Thank you for your interest and participation in this tender process. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For any complaints regarding the Secretariat’s tenders please refer to the Complaints sec-
tion on the SPREP website.  

https://www.sprep.org/accountability/complaints 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PO Box 240, Apia, Samoa    T +685 21929    F +685 20231    sprep@sprep.org   www.sprep.org 

A resilient Pacific environment sustaining our livelihoods and natural heritage in harmony with our cultures. 

mailto:pwp.procurement@sprep.org
https://www.sprep.org/accountability/complaints
mailto:sprep@sprep.org
http://www.sprep.org/

